Technical Data 11106 Effective June 2020
MFBW1V1005
Multilayer chip ferrite bead
Product features
• 0402 (1005 metric) package
• High impedance values
• Multilayer monolithic construction yields high
reliability

Product specifications
Part number3
Impedance
tolerance
Impedance
(Ω)
DCR (Ω) maximum
@ +25 °C
Test frequency1
(MHz)
Test voltage1
(mV)
Rated I2 (mA)
maximum
MFBW1V1005-000-R 0~15 Ω 0 0.04 100 50 800
MFBW1V1005-050-R 0~15 Ω 5 0.04 100 50 800
MFBW1V1005-070-R 0~11 Ω 7 0.04 100 50 800
MFBW1V1005-090-R 5~13 Ω 9 0.04 100 50 800
MFBW1V1005-110-R 7~15 Ω 11 0.04 100 50 800
MFBW1V1005-150-R 9~21 Ω 15 0.04 100 50 800
MFBW1V1005-190-R 12~25 Ω 19 0.06 100 50 700
MFBW1V1005-260-R ±25% 26 0.06 100 50 700
MFBW1V1005-310-R ±25% 31 0.08 100 50 700
MFBW1V1005-360-R ±25% 36 0.15 100 50 600
MFBW1V1005-500-R ±25% 50 0.15 100 50 600
MFBW1V1005-600-R ±25% 60 0.15 100 50 600
MFBW1V1005-700-R ±25% 70 0.20 100 50 450
MFBW1V1005-750-R ±25% 75 0.20 100 50 450
MFBW1V1005-800-R ±25% 80 0.20 100 50 450
MFBW1V1005-101-R ±25% 100 0.20 100 50 450
MFBW1V1005-121-R ±25% 120 0.25 100 50 450
MFBW1V1005-151-R ±25% 150 0.25 100 50 450
MFBW1V1005-181-R ±25% 180 0.40 100 50 450
MFBW1V1005-201-R ±25% 200 0.40 100 50 300
MFBW1V1005-221-R ±25% 220 0.40 100 50 300
MFBW1V1005-301-R ±25% 300 0.50 100 50 300
MFBW1V1005-501-R ±25% 500 0.65 100 50 200
MFBW1V1005-601-R ±25% 600 0.70 100 50 200
MFBW1V1005-801-R ±25% 800 0.90 100 50 200
MFBW1V1005-102-R ±25% 1000 1.00 100 50 200
Part marking: No marking
All soldering surfaces to be coplanar within 0.1 millimeters
Tolerances are ±0.1 millimeters unless stated otherwise
Pad layout dimensions are reference only